PlaceBack#

Show #A4991 (Leo Fourre): Sun Circuit S/C 2
1818. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1043
166
228

1168
150
900
428

1074

1054

Just One Cat

Smoken Fine
Hesanother Champ
Kookie Jar

Miss Texas Hold Em
Peppys Texas White
Hat Six Truly Shiny
Sailing With Tejon
Shez One Chexy Chic

Macie Carmichael
Anthony D Luna

Sissy Dillion

Lauren Elizabeth Waymire
Anthony D Luna

Cy Lanier

Collin Kaplan

Addison Carmichael

Macie Carmichael

Lonny Carmichael
Anthony D Luna
Abby Boaz
Lauren Waymire
Marissa Luna

Cy Lanier

Collin Kaplan
Lonny Carmichael

Lonny Carmichael



PlaceBack#

Show #85783 (Pete McAlister): Sun Circuit S/C 2
1818. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

166
228
1168
428
900
1043
150
1074
1054

Smoken Fine
Hesanother Champ
Kookie Jar

Hat Six Truly Shiny
Peppys Texas White
Just One Cat

Miss Texas Hold Em
Sailing With Tejon
Shez One Chexy Chic

Anthony D Luna

Sissy Dillion

Lauren Elizabeth Waymire
Collin Kaplan

Cy Lanier

Macie Carmichael
Anthony D Luna

Addison Carmichael

Macie Carmichael

Anthony D Luna
Abby Boaz
Lauren Waymire
Collin Kaplan

Cy Lanier

Lonny Carmichael
Marissa Luna
Lonny Carmichael

Lonny Carmichael



PlaceBack#

Show #85785 (Terry Thompson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
1818. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

166
1043
1168

228

150

428

900
1074
1054

Smoken Fine

Just One Cat

Kookie Jar
Hesanother Champ
Miss Texas Hold Em
Hat Six Truly Shiny
Peppys Texas White
Sailing With Tejon
Shez One Chexy Chic

Anthony D Luna

Macie Carmichael

Lauren Elizabeth Waymire
Sissy Dillion

Anthony D Luna

Collin Kaplan

Cy Lanier

Addison Carmichael

Macie Carmichael

Anthony D Luna
Lonny Carmichael
Lauren Waymire
Abby Boaz
Marissa Luna
Collin Kaplan

Cy Lanier

Lonny Carmichael

Lonny Carmichael



